
 

2807 Jolly Road, Okemos, MI 48864 (517)242-8494 Ballroom@CenterforSocialDance.com 

 
 

2018 Special Events Schedule 
 
Jan. 5 (Friday)  Center re-opens from holiday break  
 
Feb. 23 (Friday) Dance for the Heart of it Month Celebration Dance! 8:30 - 10:30 
 
March 16 (Friday) St. Patrick’s Day Celebration Dance, wear green (wear white!) 8:30 - 10:30 
March 18 (Sunday) PAS Presentation (Youth, Performing Arts Student Group) 
 
April 3-5 (weekend) Michigan Dance Challenge, Ballroom Dance Competition 
   Dearborn, Michigan 
 
May 19 (Saturday) Can’t Touch This, Student Showcase! 8 - 11  
May 25 (Friday) World Lindy Hop Celebration! Class & All things “Swing” Dance! TBA 
 
June 1-3  MIC, Michigan Classic Swing Dance Competition 

Detroit, Michigan 
 
July (TBA) (weekend) Center for Social Dance, Social Dance Road Trip, TBA 
 
Aug. 9-11 (weekend) Mid-Ohio Boogie Bash, Workshop & Dance event 

Columbus, Ohio  
 
Sept. 15 (Saturday)  Anniversary Party, Social Dance Project Fundraiser! 8 - 11 
Sept. TBA (weekend) Motown Showdown, Ballroom Dance Competition 
   Detroit, Michigan 
 
Oct. 26 (Friday) Witches & Wizards Halloween Bash! 8:30-10:30 
 
Nov. 22-25 weekend   US Open Swing Dance Championships 
    Burbank, California 
 
Dec. 15 (Saturday) Tis the Season…Holiday Showcase! 8 - 11 
Dec. 31 (Monday) Puttin on the Ritz, New Year’s Eve Ball! (dinner 7pm), Open dance 9-1am 

 


